BOROUGH OF TINTON FALLS
COUNTY OF MONMOUTH

R-22-128

RESOLUTION - RENEWAL OF CERTAIN PLENARY RETAIL CONSUMPTION LIQUOR LICENSES FOR THE
YEAR 2022/2023

WHEREAS, the holders of certain retail consumption licenses set forth below have applied for renewal of their respective
licenses and which applications for renewal have been found to be complete in all aspects; and

WHEREAS, the applicants for renewal have been found to be qualified to be licensed according to all statutory,
regulatory and municipal A.B.C. laws and regulations; and

WHEREAS, the Governing Body is satisfied that the applicants should have the licenses renewed.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Borough Council of the Borough of Tinton Falls that the following
plenary retail consumption licenses be renewed for the year commencing July 1, 2022 and expiring June 30, 2023:

LICENSE NAME

Twin Brook at Tinton Falls, Inc.
McLoone’s Tinton Falls LLC
Woody’s TF Grille LLC

Adova, LLC

Mimoza, LLC

Menditto, Inc.

GSPH Restaurants

Apple Food Service of Tinton Falls, Inc.
Village Falls, LLC

Tinton Falls Lodging Realty, LLC
HPT CY TRS Inc.

LICENSE NUMBER ANNUAL FEE TRADE NAME

1336-33-001-007
1336-33-002-013
1336-33-003-006
1336-33-008-006
1336-33-009-007
1336-33-010-004
1336-33-012-002
1336-33-013-008
1336-33-014-011
1336-36-007-014
1336-36-015-004

$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00

Inactive

CJ McLoone’s

Woody’s Ocean Grille
Gargiulos Tinton Falls
Tally Ho Inn

Nettie’s

The Pour House
Applebee’s Neighborhood Grill & Bar
MJ’s

Aqgua Restaurant & Lounge
Sonesta Select Tinton Falls

Tracy A. Buckley, Council President

BOROUGH OF TINTON FALLS COUNCIL

Council Member Moved Absent | Abstain
Mrs. Clay
Dr. Dobrin
Mr. Manginelli
Mr. Nesci

Ms. Buckley

Second Ayes Nays

CERTIFICATION

I, Michelle Hutchinson, Borough Clerk of the Borough of Tinton Falls, hereby certify the foregoing to be a true copy of a
resolution adopted by the Tinton Falls Borough Council at their meeting held June 14, 2022.

WITNESS, my hand and the seal of the Borough of Tinton Falls this 14" day of June, 2022.

Michelle Hutchinson
Borough Clerk



