RESOLUTION – RENEWAL OF CERTAIN PLENARY RETAIL CONSUMPTION LIQUOR LICENSES FOR THE YEAR 2022/2023

WHEREAS, the holders of certain retail consumption licenses set forth below have applied for renewal of their respective licenses and which applications for renewal have been found to be complete in all aspects; and

WHEREAS, the applicants for renewal have been found to be qualified to be licensed according to all statutory, regulatory and municipal A.B.C. laws and regulations; and

WHEREAS, the Governing Body is satisfied that the applicants should have the licenses renewed.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Borough Council of the Borough of Tinton Falls that the following plenary retail consumption licenses be renewed for the year commencing July 1, 2022 and expiring June 30, 2023:

LICENSE NAME	LICENSE NUMBER	ANNUAL FEE	TRADE NAME	
Twin Brook at Tinton Falls, Inc.	1336-33-001-007	\$2,500.00	Inactive	
McLoone's Tinton Falls LLC	1336-33-002-013	\$2,500.00	CJ McLoone's	
Woody's TF Grille LLC	1336-33-003-006	\$2,500.00	Woody's Ocean Grille	
Adova, LLC	1336-33-008-006	\$2,500.00	Gargiulos Tinton Falls	
Mimoza, LLC	1336-33-009-007	\$2,500.00	Tally Ho Inn	
Menditto, Inc.	1336-33-010-004	\$2,500.00	Nettie's	
GSPH Restaurants Apple Food Service of Tinton Falls, Inc.	1336-33-012-002 1336-33-013-008	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00	The Pour House Applebee's Neighborhood Grill & Bar	
Village Falls, LLC Tinton Falls Lodging Realty, LLC HPT CY TRS Inc.	1336-33-014-011 1336-36-007-014 1336-36-015-004	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,500.00	MJ's Aqua Restaurant & Lounge Sonesta Select Tinton Falls	

Tracy A. Buckley, Council President

BOROUGH OF TINTON FALLS COUNCIL

Council Member	Moved	Second	Ayes	Nays	Absent	Abstain
Mrs. Clay						
Dr. Dobrin						
Mr. Manginelli						
Mr. Nesci						
Ms. Buckley						

CERTIFICATION

I, Michelle Hutchinson, Borough Clerk of the Borough of Tinton Falls, hereby certify the foregoing to be a true copy of a resolution adopted by the Tinton Falls Borough Council at their meeting held June 14, 2022.

WITNESS, my hand and the seal of the Borough of Tinton Falls this 14th day of June, 2022.

Michelle Hutchinson Borough Clerk